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CH 111 yes The Great Bandito Tyler Moore 10 10 8 10 10 10 5 7 15 11 15

RS 48 yes Superstitious Bobbi Bassler 30 5 13

3 34 yes Semper Fi Holly Kruse 8 4 5 10 7

4 30 yes Anna from Vernon Tamera Mayo 20 10

5 25 yes Bellatrix Amy Mullins 10 5 10

CH 67 yes Sunchaser Polaris Abby Williams 24 34 6 3

CH 67 yes Aspen McKenzie Moore 5 10 8 10 7 10 10 2 5

RS 62 yes Tony Kyriana Beard 7 5 15 15 20

3 60 yes Faloria GCH Evyn Duncan 40 20

4 16 yes Nic Emma Armstrong 10 4 2

5 15 yes Snickers Emma Nelson 8 5 2

6 13 yes Snickers Christian Campbell 3 5 5

CH 53 yes Bubba Bailey Den Burdette 50 3

RS 46 yes Red Patty Couch 10 15 8 13

3 24 yes London Nancy Burba 6 18

4 23 yes Barn Dance Janelle Williams 5 10 8

5 19 yes Avatar Richal Flannery 6 8 5

6 16 yes Dragon Audrey McKenna 8 8

CH 49 yes Asgard Annie Houchin 8 10 3 6 10 10 2

CH 49 yes Anna from Vernon Tamera Mayo 20 16 10 3

3 36 yes Noah BEH Annie Houchin 10 15 1 10

4 32 yes Kit and Caboodle Janet Cagle 16 16

5 30 yes Maxed Out Amanda Swain 30

5 30 yes Paddymeboy Abby Watson 1 3 6 8 12

CH 153 yes Kaigenutt Anna Droegemuller 20 10 46 16 10 8 10 6 10 10 4 3

RS 80 yes CBMF Fully Loaded Elizabeth Ontiveros 26 26 14 6 8

3 79 yes Levees Edge Begneit Chloe Cox 36 32 6 5

4 40 yes Checkers Kyriana Beard 40

5 39 yes Iris Kari Nichols 2 10 3 8 6 10

6 37 yes Skip Along Callie Chloe Patterson 6 15 11 5

CH 133 yes OMEL Pashahn Richal Flannery 16 16 36 12 10 10 10 10 10 3

RS 70 yes Ivan Lidia Tayor 34 26 10

3 38 yes Big Bad Ben Audrey McKenna 6 6 10 8 8

4 36 yes Pfrankincense HP Kristin Knutson 36

5 20 yes Double Agent Kay Kamish 20

5 20 yes Phoenix Fire Laruen Meador 10 10
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CH 143 yes Won Direction Courtney Vaughn 24 18 10 10 16 10 10 8 7 10 10 5 5

RS 70 yes Radiance DMV Liz Dudley 40 16 14

3 69 yes Mocha Joanna Bartlett 24 10 10 14 8 3

4 42 yes Just Bob Natalie McTagert 12 12 6 12

5 31 yes Happy Go Lucky Holly Fisher 10 6 5 5 5

6 22 yes Wretro Grayed WF Molly Ralsin 10 2 10

CH 35 yes Wie Ghetz Kari Nichols 10 20 5

RS 30 yes Bravo Kendra McDermott 30

3 25 yes RojoDiamante Kendra McDermott 10 5 10

4 15 yes Iris Kari Nichols 2 10 3

CH 46 yes OM EL Pashahn Richal Flannery 6 20 5 5 5 5

RS 40 yes Wrapsody Heather Gelvin 40

3 32 yes Ivan Lidia Tayor 12 20

4 30 yes Dirty Harry Trotter Mary Covart 10 20

5 27 yes Richnfree Stephanie Peck 3 8 8 8

CH 128 yes LR Ami Twilight Olivia Mauldin 40 28 40 10 10

RS 62 yes Bravo Kari Nichols 20 32 10

3 22 yes Bigen Kendra McDermott 22

4 20 yes Bravo Kendra McDermott 20

CH 84 yes Titanium Christy Cook 10 16 20 10 5 5 3 5 5 5

RS 36 yes Just Bob Natalie McTagert 16 20

3 30 yes Won Direction Courtney Vaughn 10 10 10

3 30 yes Radiance DMV Liz Dudley 10 20

5 19 yes Mocha Joanna Bartlett 16 3

CH 55 yes Galant Prince von G Patty Couch 40 10 5

RS 20 yes Constatjin Katie Edsall 5 10 5

3 16 yes Dirty Harry Trotter Mary Covart 16

CH 165 yes Big Ben Hancock Nancy Etycheson 30 32 28 20 20 5 10 10 5 5

RS 75 yes Clair NAF Tamera Mayo 30 10 6 16 8 5

3 39 yes Cassanova Kiss Beth Circle 6 10 4 16 3

4 35 yes Lust in the Wind Holly Luke 10 20 5

5 20 yes Mantreh Tamera Mayo 14 6

5 20 yes Titanium Christy Cook 10 5 5

CH 80 yes Cobridge El Dorado Olivia  Brackin 40 40

RS 15 yes Genna Kari Nichols 10 5

CH 40 yes Liberty Road Heather Gelvin 30 10

RS 30 yes D'Ormonde Carolyn Hoekstra 10 20
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CH 45 yes Lust in the Wind Holly Luke 20 10 5 5 5

RS 38 yes Keeley Nancy Litach 20 10 3 5

3 13 yes Big Ben Hancock Nancy Etycheson 8 5

4 12 yes Piloot Jana Howell 12

CH 26 yes Deer Park Echoing Lark Mary Shappee 16 10

CH 91 yes Genna Kari Nichols 20 20 10 20 3 8 10

RS 20 yes Lupo Kari Nichols 20

3 13 yes Cartwheels Belle Star Kari Nichols 5 5 3

CH 41 yes Piloot Jana Howell 12 8 16 5

RS 20 yes Sunset Blvd Stacey Gerling 20

CH 69 yes Genna Kari Nichols 12 12 20 20 5

RS 55 yes Ambition 7 Kari Nichols 20 20 10 5

CH 63 yes Rowan Nancy Burba 16 12 10 20 5

CH 16 yes Buena Vista Chris Cashel 16

CH 26 yes Vashti Kristin Knutson 6 10 10

Grand Prix Overall Combined

CH 20 yes Vashti Kristin Knutson 10 10

CH 20 yes Daphene Marty Hunt 20

RS 16 yes Nessessity Traci Jackson 16

Sport Horse in Hand Overall Combined

CH 20 yes Barn Dance Janelle Williams 5 5 5 5

CH 48 yes Anna From Vernon Tamera Mayo 8 6 24 10

RS 44 yes Clair NAF Tamera Mayo 8 4 2 12 5 5 5 3

3 35 yes Peter Pan Susan Lang 12 20 3

4 29 yes Happy Go Lucky Holly Fisher 10 6 3 5 5

5 20 yes Sandro Skip Kristin Knutson 20

6 14 yes Vashti Kristin Knutson 4 10

CH 70 yes PWR Smart Alex Angie Stokes 10 20 30 10

RS 53 yes Thunder's Fancy Finegan Chris Hicks 6 4 8 5 5 5 20

3 48 yes LA Peppermint Patty Pat Lowe 14 24 10

4 20 yes Lord Tyrion Lanister Marlene Miller 10 5 5

4 20 yes Lily Nancy Spring 10 10

6 18 yes Rowdy Sherry Bross 18
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CH 30 yes Legendary's Dun Did It Mirande Thibodau 10 10 5 5

RS 20 yes Poncho Crystal Manry 10 10

CH 101 yes LA Peppermint Patty Nancy Burba 16 30 16 14 10 15

RS 68 yes Bubba Bailey Den Burdette 20 5 3 5 5 5 10 10 5

3 28 yes Remington Patty Couch 20 8

4 16 yes Twilight Excalibur Holly Huffaker 16

CH 110 yes Checkers Kyriana Beard 20 50 15 25

RS 54 yes Valley Boy Kendra McDermott 10 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3

3 38 yes Legendary's Dun Did It Mirande Thibodau 10 5 5 8 10

CH 121 yes PWR Smart Alex Angie Stokes 16 32 30 15 13 15

RS 40 yes Kit and Caboodle Janet Cagle 10 20 10

3 30 yes Cowboy Diane Allred 15 15

CH 45 yes Bubba Bailey Den Burdette 10 10 5 5 5 5 5

RS 20 yes PWR Smart Alex Patty Couch 20

CH 45 yes Valley Boy Kendra McDermott 10 10 5 5 5 5 5

CH 25 yes Kit and Caboodle Janet Cagle 10 10 5

CH 10 yes PWR Smart Alex Patty Couch 10

CH 35 yes Gallant Prince von G Patty Couch 20 10 5

RS 20 yes Rowan Nancy Burba 20

CH 20 yes Cartwheels Belle Star Kari Nichols 20

CH 65 yes Gallant Prince von G Patty Couch 10 10 30 10 5

RS 20 yes Rowan Nancy Burba 20

CH 20 yes Cartwheels Belle Star Kari Nichols 20

Western Dressage Level 3 Overall Combined

Western Dressage Introductory Level Overall Combined (continued)

Western Dressage Basic Level Overall Combined

Western Dressage Level 1 Overall Combined

Western Dressage Level 2 Overall Combined


